
Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Elite Rnd1 Omartian, M.
Saturday, February 8, 2020

Q/Pts

Distance: 149.00 Yds.
Dog
YPS

TouchNGo
Dog
DRI

Final Results
ArizonaCourse NameStd.D.

J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

Std Eliteheight jumping16
Thor Springer Spaniel 42.57 34.36 0.00 0.00 1 QCharity Wampler16-08146 10 4.34 72.94Std EliteS20

Printed: 10:34:38
AM
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Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Elite Rnd2 Omartian, M.
Saturday, February 8, 2020

Q/Pts

Distance: 149.00 Yds.
Dog
YPS

TouchNGo
Dog
DRI

Final Results
ArizonaCourse NameStd.D.

J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

Std Eliteheight jumping16
Thor Springer Spaniel 42.57 ELIMCharity Wampler16-08146 Std EliteS20

Printed: 10:35:28
AM
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Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Open Rnd1 Omartian, M.
Saturday, February 8, 2020

Q/Pts

Distance: 149.00 Yds.
Dog
YPS

TouchNGo
Dog
DRI

Final Results
ArizonaCourse NameStd.D.

J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Openheight jumping12
Taylor Miniature Australian 50.51 38.60 0.00 0.00 1 QStephanie  Rudolfo12-09189 10 3.86Vet OpenS20

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Openheight jumping16
Roxy Belgian Malinois 47.30 40.40 0.00 0.00 1 QKatherine18-04040 10 3.69JrH OpenP20

Printed: 10:51:08
AM
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Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Open Rnd2 Omartian, M.
Saturday, February 8, 2020

Q/Pts

Distance: 149.00 Yds.
Dog
YPS

TouchNGo
Dog
DRI

Final Results
ArizonaCourse NameStd.D.

J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Openheight jumping12
Taylor Miniature Australian 50.51 29.53 0.00 0.00 1 QStephanie  Rudolfo12-09189 10 5.05Vet OpenS20

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Openheight jumping16
Roxy Belgian Malinois 47.30 43.63 0.00 0.00 1 QKatherine18-04040 10 3.42JrH OpenP20

Printed: 10:51:58
AM
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Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Novice Rnd1 Omartian, M.
Saturday, February 8, 2020

Q/Pts

Distance: 149.00 Yds.
Dog
YPS

TouchNGo
Dog
DRI

Final Results
ArizonaCourse NameStd.D.

J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Noviceheight jumping4
Rocco Welsh Corgi 78.42 47.89 0.00 0.00 1 QRory  Bauer17-02064 10 3.11JrH NoviceS8

Milo Corgi 78.42 47.08 0.00 10 10.00 2Rory  Bauer17-11188 JrH NoviceS8

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Noviceheight jumping8
Sophie Miniature American 70.95 55.06 0.00 10 10.00 1Ellie Pascavis18-01131 JrH NoviceS16

Annie Miniature Australian 70.95 55.05 0.00 20 20.00 2Stephanie  Rudolfo13-09032 Vet NoviceS16

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Noviceheight jumping12
Griffin All American 56.23 42.85 0.00 10 10.00 1emma garbrick12-05089 JrH NoviceP16

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Noviceheight jumping16
Simba Border Collie 52.28 41.99 0.00 20 20.00 1Sade  Johnson18-07072 JrH NoviceP20

Printed: 10:54:06
AM
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Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Novice Rnd2 Omartian, M.
Saturday, February 8, 2020

Q/Pts

Distance: 149.00 Yds.
Dog
YPS

TouchNGo
Dog
DRI

Final Results
ArizonaCourse NameStd.D.

J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Noviceheight jumping4
Rocco Welsh Corgi 78.42 41.50 0.00 0.00 1 QRory  Bauer17-02064 10 3.59JrH NoviceS8

Milo Corgi 78.42 31.36 0.00 60 60.00 2Rory  Bauer17-11188 JrH NoviceS8

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Noviceheight jumping8
Sophie Miniature American 70.95 52.35 0.00 10 10.00 1Ellie Pascavis18-01131 JrH NoviceS16

Annie Miniature Australian 70.95 71.92 0.97 20 20.97 2Stephanie  Rudolfo13-09032 Vet NoviceS16

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Noviceheight jumping12
Griffin All American 56.23 ELIMemma garbrick12-05089 JrH NoviceP16

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Noviceheight jumping16
Simba Border Collie 52.28 51.44 0.00 0.00 1 QSade  Johnson18-07072 10 2.90JrH NoviceP20

Printed: 10:56:23
AM
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Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Intro Rnd1 Omartian, M.
Saturday, February 8, 2020

Q/Pts

Distance: 83.00 Yds.
Dog
YPS

TouchNGo
Dog
DRI

Final Results
ArizonaCourse NameStd.D.

J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Introheight jumping4
Nessi French Bulldog 48.82 33.19 0.00 0.00 1 QMalee18-11173 10 2.50JrH IntroS8

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Introheight jumping8
Charlie Cocker Spaniel 43.68 29.68 0.00 10 10.00 1Emma Garbrick17-11169 JrH IntroS16

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Introheight jumping12
Jax All American 34.58 56.00 21.42 60 81.42 1Mailee  Brady19-11262 JrH IntroS20

Cleo Miniature Australian 34.58 ELIMEmma  Garbrick19-06343 JrH IntroP16

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Introheight jumping16
Disco Standard Poodle 32.55 62.00 29.45 29.45 1Maddie  Brady18-01156 JrH IntroP20

Eli Border Collie 32.55 DNREva Materi  Dorsey19-01040 JrH IntroP20

Printed: 11:20:13
AM
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Jumping Chollas Agility Club
Judge:

Place
Course
Faults

Dog’s
TimeDog’s NameNADAC#

Total
Faults

Time
FaultsOwnerBreed SCT

Intro Rnd2 Omartian, M.
Saturday, February 8, 2020

Q/Pts

Distance: 83.00 Yds.
Dog
YPS

TouchNGo
Dog
DRI

Final Results
ArizonaCourse NameStd.D.

J-Height Ctgry/Dvsn/Level

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Introheight jumping4
Nessi French Bulldog 48.82 33.67 0.00 0.00 1 QMalee18-11173 10 2.47JrH IntroS8

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Introheight jumping8
Charlie Cocker Spaniel 43.68 ELIMEmma Garbrick17-11169 JrH IntroS16

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Introheight jumping12
Cleo Miniature Australian 34.58 34.58 0.00 0.00 1 QEmma  Garbrick19-06343 10 2.40JrH IntroP16

Jax All American 34.58 51.93 17.35 17.35 2Mailee  Brady19-11262 JrH IntroS20

NonStd(Vet/VH/JrH) Introheight jumping16
Disco Standard Poodle 32.55 51.93 19.38 19.38 1Maddie  Brady18-01156 JrH IntroP20

Eli Border Collie 32.55 DNREva Materi  Dorsey19-01040 JrH IntroP20

Printed: 11:21:29
AM
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